
PORT
WHIDBEY'S, 

GRAHAM'S, 

GRAHAM'S, 

GRAHAM'S

GRAHAM'S, 

vintage port 2020 

six grapes reserve porto

10-year tawny porto 

, 20-year tawny porto 

30-year tawny porto 

10.12.24

DESSERTS

cOCKTaiLS

After dinner

12

12

16

23

11

PENNY CUP /11
peanut butter, milk chocolate ganache,
chocolate tart, whipped cream

ZEPPOLE /9
berries, ricotta, candied almonds

LIMONCELLO TART /10
pistachio, limoncello mousse, graham
cracker, swiss meringue

GELATO /8
chocolate
vanilla
pistachio

SEASONAL SORBET /8
rotating selection

MIDNIGHT WALK /16
vodka, kahlua, chocolate luqueur,
espresso

C O P P E R  &  S A L T

CHOCOLATE CHERRY MANHATTAN /18
browne vanilla whiskey, browne rye
whiskey,
cherry herring, chocolate bitters

MILK & HONEY /16
milk-washed gin, cardamom, honey
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Scotch

Liqueurs

Cognac | Brandy

Glenlivet 12
Glenlivet 14
Laphroaig 14
Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Oban 14 

Blended

Chivas Regal 12
Dewars
Edradour 10
Edradour Ballechin
Johnny Walker Black
Johnny Walker Blue

Baardseth XO
Courvosier VS
Hennessey VS
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin Tercet
Rémy Martin XO
Rémy Martin Louis XIII

Benedictine
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Grand Marinier Cuvee Alex.
Il Gusto Di Amalfi Finocchietto
Il Gusto Di Amalfi Limoncello
Il Gusto Di Amalfi Mandarino
Luxardo Marachino 

| 12
| 12
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| 20
| 12
| 12
| 12
| 12

| 15
| 10
| 25
| 48
| 14
| 77

| 15
| 21
| 25
| 19
| 39
| 22

| 30
| 12 
| 12 
| 15 
| 50 
| 80 
| 350
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